
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 | 

| 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 | 

For Official Use | 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company c [ 03516515 | 

ACH Derby Limited 

a 
We, va 

Patrick Ellward Jill Sandford 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Suite A, 7th Floor Suite A, 7th Floor 

City Gate East City Gate East 

Tollhouse Hill Tollhouse Hill 
Nottingham NG1 5FS Nottingham NG1 5FS 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

24 Febmary 2015 

— 
1 ian 

Signed 4 \ 
Patrick Ellward Wena) Jill Sandford 

Dated 24 February 2015 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Suite A, 7th Floor 

City Gate East 
Tollhouse Hill 
Nottingham NG1 S5FS 
Ref PBE\LC\PBE\DJP 

{ wovuo 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
ACH DERBY LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of ACH Derby Limited 

on the 24th day of February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up / 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mark Walton 
4 

Li then Signed SE : LZ GLA ShP 

Dated ole A M (Ss 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Computer Equipment 507 0 

Debtors 25,311 §,000 

Other Current Assets 1,449 500 

27,267 5,500 
Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 27,267 5,500 

Signature. Date 



Al —SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (b/d) 

Employees 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Date 

Estimated to Realise 
